
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 Fries before guys H: 2.82 in   W: 3.78 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

10424
4
3
4

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
7

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

48.1 mm
47.9 mm
35.4 mm
36.3 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

10.2 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm

Colorway: Colorway 1

 #  C  St.  Descr  Code

1. 21 1336 PMS 124 
Masturd

Brand: Madeira Classic 1025
2. 19 2148 PMS 123 

Yellow Gold
Brand: Madeira Classic 1172
3. 35 3066 PMS 186 

Red
Brand: Madeira Classic 1147
4. 1 3872 PMS 2718 

New Blue
Brand: Madeira Classic 1143
Total Bobbin:  57.55ft
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